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We will manage your properly at 0% commission
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Free management Service
Guaranteed vacant possession
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CLASS 1V: £48
CLASS VII: £56

Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
Mechanical Repairs

All Makes & Models

;(Rutlish Auto Care Centre)
Rutlish Road

Wimbledon - London

Tel: 020 8542 3269

Specialists in
@ Electrical & Mechanical
Repairs & Diagnostics, Servicing,

Tyres, Exhausts, Engines, Gear Box,

Breaks, MOT Failure work, A-C

All Makes & Models

Rear 22-26 Morden Hall Road,
Unit 2 Morden SM4 5JF
Contact: Nusrat Rai@ 07809119621
E: mordenmotor@yahoo.com
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

December 21, 2018 - December 27, 2018

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 3875 6040

[ Friday December 21, 2018 ]

00:00
00:20
01:00
01:25

02:00
02:15
02:45
03:20

03:45

04:50
06:00
06:30
07:05
08:05
09:00

10:00
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:30

16:00
17:00

19:05
19:20
19:30
20:25
21:00
21:35

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 62.

Huzoor's (aba) Interview by LBC Radio: Recorded
on January 20, 2015.

Rishta Nata Ke Masa'il

In His Own Words

Spanish Service: the five pillars of Islam.
Ashab-e-Ahmad (as): the life of Hazrat
Muhummad Abdullah Baig (ra).

Quran Class: Qur'anic verses of Surah Taa Haa,
verses 106 - 136 by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in
Urdu and Arabic. Rec. December 9, 1996.
Khilafat-e-Haqqa Islamiya

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 63.

Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on January 14, 2018.
Masjid-e-Agsa Rabwah

Humanity First Conference 2015: Recorded on
January 24, 2015.

In His Own Words

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Noor-e-Mustafwi (SAW): Programme no. 47.
Tilawat [R]

Live From Baitul Futuh Mosque

Live Friday Sermon

Live From Baitul Futuh Mosque

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on April 2, 2016.
Signs Of The Latter Days: the advent of the
Promised Messiah (as).

Friday Sermon [R]

Live Ismao Sauta Sama: An interactive Arabic
discussion programme from Qadian.

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 21-52.
Humanity First Conference: Rec. Jan. 24, 2015.
Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Saturday December 22, 2018 ]

00:00
00:30
00:40
01:00
01:30
02:30
03:00
03:45
04:05
05:10

05:20
06:00
06:35
07:05
07:35
08:10
09:00
10:10
10:40

11:00
12:10
12:25
13:00
14:05
15:15
15:45

16:00
17:30
18:05
18:25
18:35
19:10
19:30
20:00

21:00
21:50
22:30
23:40

World News

Tilawat

Noor-e-Mustafwi (SAW)

Yassarnal Qur'an

Humanity First Conference 2015

In His Own Words

Beacon Of Truth

Dars-e-Hadith

Friday Sermon

Khalifatul-Masih | (ra): the first successor of the
Promised Messiah (as).

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 4.

Jalsa Salana Speeches

Open Forum

International Jama'at News

Friday Sermon: Rec. December 21, 2018.
In His Own Words

A Historical Journey: the journey of the
'Ahmadiyya Muslim Youth Association' from
Canada on a chartered flight to the annual
convention of Jalsa UK in 2017.
Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW)

Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih Il (ra): the second
successor of the Promised Messiah (as).
Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 53-84.
Jalsa Salana Speeches [R]

A Historical Journey [R]
Dua-e-Mustaja'ab: Programme no. 49.
Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Opening Address:
Recorded on July 30, 2010.

International Jama'at News
Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW) [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih 11 (ra)

[ Sunday December 23, 2018 ]

00:00
00:20
00:55
01:30
02:30
03:05
03:35

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Opening Address 2010
In His Own Words

Jalsa Salana Speeches

A Historical Journey

04:00
05:10
05:50
06:00
06:15

06:30
07:05
08:35
09:05

10:00
10:40
11:00
12:00
12:25
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:10
16:45
17:25
18:00
18:20
18:30
19:00
20:05
21:05
21:40
22:10
22:30
23:35

Friday Sermon

Seerat-un-Nabi (SAW)

Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih Il (ra)

Tilawat: Surah Al-Jumu'ah, verses 1-9.
Dars-e-Hadith: the prophecy about the Messiah
and Mahdi (as).

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 63.

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on December 22, 2018.
The Review Of Religions

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on
October 14, 2016 in Toronto, Canada.

In His Own Words

Islami Mahino ka Ta'aruf

Indonesian Service

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 21, 2018.

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on April 2, 2016.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna 2016 [R]

In His Own Words

Aaina

Yassarnal Qur'an

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 85-111.
Story Time: Part 50.

Live Face 2 Face

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna 2016 [R]

In His Own Words

The Age Of Reform In Muslim India
Islami Mahino ka Ta'aruf

Friday Sermon [R]

The Review Of Religions [R]

[ Monday December 24, 2018 ]

00:25
01:00
01:35
02:35
03:10
03:50
04:55
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:05

08:05
08:25
09:00

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:05
12:10
12:35
13:10
14:00
15:10

15:40
16:10
16:30
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:05
19:30
20:05

20:35
21:05
22:05
22:35
23:35

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna 2016

In His Own Words

Aaina

Friday Sermon

Shotter Shondhane

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith; the second coming of Jesus (as).
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 4.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
December 8, 1997.

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)
Malayalam Service

Huzoor's (aba) Address To Ahmadiyya Medical
Association: Recorded on January 31, 2015.

In His Own Words

A Historical Journey

Swabhili Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on July 13, 2018.
Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 4.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on January 11, 2013.
Bangla Shomprochar

Huzoor's (aba) Address To Ahmadiyya Medical
Association 2015 [R]

In His Own Words

A Historical Journey [R]

International Jama'at News

Al-Tarteel

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 112-139.
Somali Service: Programme no. 7.

Malayalam Service

Hijrat: Programme no. 6.

Huzoor's (aba) Address To Ahmadiyya Medical
Association 2015 [R]

In His Own Words

Signs Of The Latter Days

A Historical Journey [R]

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)

[ Tuesday December 25, 2018 ]

00:00
00:20
00:55
01:30

02:00
02:30
03:00
03:50
04:50
05:35
06:00
06:30
07:00
09:00

10:00
10:30

Translations for Huzoor’s (may Allah be his Helper) Programmes are available.
Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Huzoor's (aba) Address To Ahmadiyya Medical
Association 2015

In His Own Words

A Historical Journey

International Jama'at News

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Hijrat

Malayalam Service

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 64.

Liga Maal Arab: Recorded on May 2, 1996.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on
October 14, 2016 in Toronto, Canada.

In His Own Words

Kasre Saleeb: about Christanity and its beliefs.

11:00 Indonesian Service

12:00 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

12:30 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 21, 2018.

14:00 Bangla Shomprochar

15:05 Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna 2016 [R]

16:05 In His Own Words [R]

16:40 Face 2 Face: Recorded on December 23, 2018.

17:40 Yassarnal Qur'an

18:05 World News

18:25 Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 140-157.

18:35 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on December 22, 2018.

20:15 Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna 2016 [R]

21:15 In His Own Words

21:50 Al-Haleem: Attribute of God (God of great
forbearance).

22:20 Liga Maal Arab [R]

23:25 Kasre Saleeb [R]

[ Wednesday December 26, 2018 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

00:40 Yassarnal Qur'an

01:10 Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Lajna 2016

02:10 In His Own Words

02:40 Face 2 Face

04:20 Liga Maal Arab

05:20 Chali Hai Rasm: Part 8.

06:00 Tilawat

06:20 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

07:00 Question and Answer Session: Rec. April 5, 1987.

07:50 Quiz Quran-e-Kareem

09:05 Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Ladies Address:
Recorded on August 31, 2010.

10:20 Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

10:55 Indonesian Service

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:15 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 21, 2018.

14:05 Bangla Shomprochar

15:10 Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Ladies Address 2010 [R]

16:05 In His Own Words

16:40 Moshaa'irah

17:25 Al-Tarteel

18:00 World News

18:20 Tilawat

18:35 Horizons D'Islam: Programme no. 5.

19:25 Deeni-O-Figqahi Masail [R]

20:00 Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Ladies Address 2010 [R]

21:00 In His Own Words

22:30 Question and Answer Session: Rec. April 5, 1987.

[ Thursday December 27, 2018 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:35 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

01:05 Al-Tarteel

01:40 Huzoor’s (aba) Jalsa UK Ladies Address 2010

02:30 In His Own Words

03:05 Quiz Quran-e-Kareem

04:20 Question and Answer Session

06:00 Tilawat: Surah At-Talaaq, verses 3-9.

06:15 Dars-e-Malfoozat: comparison of the Holy
Qur'an and the Bible.

06:30 Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 64.

07:00 Quran Class: Qur'anic verses of Surah Kahf,
verses 95 - 111 by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra).
Recorded on October 29, 1996.

08:10 Islamic Jurisprudence

09:00 Wagfe Nau ljtema Girls: Rec. February 28, 2015.

09:55 In His Own Words

10:30 Khilafat-e-Haqqa Islamiya

11:00 Japanese service: Programme no. 25.

11:15 Pushto Muzakarah

12:00 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

12:30 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 21, 2018.

14:05 Islamic Jurisprudence [R]

14:40 In His Own Words

15:25 Persian Service

15:55 Friday Sermon [R]

17:30 Yassarnal Qur'an

18:00 World News

18:15 Tilawat

18:30 Khilafat-e-Haqqa Islamiya

19:00 Open Forum

19:30 Ashab-e-Ahmad: the life of Hazrat Mirza
Kabiruddin Ahmad (ra).

20:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on December 14, 2018.

21:05 In His Own Words

22:25 Quran Class [R]

23:30 The Review Of Religions

*Please note MTAZ2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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